Online
Tension Sensor
Model TS2
Accurately measure the running tension of wires, cables, yarns, fi bers
and similar process materials. Sensor can be mounted in any orientation
depending upon the material path.
CHECK LINE ®
PREC IS ION QUAL I TY  CONTROL INSTR UMENTS S INCE 1958

TD1-TE Tension Indicator
•  User-set high & low alarm limits with relays
•  Regulated power for sensor
•  4–20 mA and 0–10 VDC analog output for
 recording and control purpose
• Requires 115V AC power
 (230V AC optional)
Other tensions ranges and measuring head widths available on request.
* Outside dimensions of front plate ** Suitable for 95 % of applications
PA = Polyamide Monofi lament
Tension Ranges
Model Range Measuring Head
Width*
Calibration
Material**
TS2-50 0–50 g 64 mm PA: 0.12 mm
TS2-100 0–100 g 64 mm PA: 0.12 mm
TS2-200 0–200 g 64 mm PA: 0.12 mm
TS2-500 0–500 g 64 mm PA: 0.20 mm
TS2-1K 0–1000 g 64 mm PA: 0.30 mm
TS2-2K 0–2000 g 124 mm PA: 0.50 mm
TS2-5K 0–5 kg 124 mm PA: 0.80 mm
TS2-10K 0–10 kg 124 mm PA: 1.00 mm
TS2-20K 0–20 kg 224 mm PA: 0.150 mm
TS2-50K 0–50 kg 224 mm
steel rope
1.50 mm
* For TS2-500 and higher ranges with measuring head width 124 mm .
Guide Rollers